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Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:

Data:

Firmato:

Margine del Vincitore: 14.934

Miglior Tmp : 2:01.653, Vel: 44,389

Velocità media di Corsa: 44,000

Tempo di Gara: 10:13

da: (155) CASERTA DARIO

PIC 

65 CADETTI

1

2
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4

5

6

7
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65 DEBUTTANTI 

1

2

3

N° 

155

101

871

100

26

8

31

222

3

406

914

999

Nome 

CASERTA DARIO

RUINATO FRANCESCO

SCIBILIA GIOELE

MANGANO SALVATORE

VALENTI LEONARDO

CASSARA FABIO

LA MARMORA GIORGIO

ABBATE GABRIELE

SCOPELLITI BASILIO

FERRARO ALESSANDRO M

VENEZIANO GIOVANNI

PANTO SIMONE

Classe 

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 CADETTI

65 DEBUTTAN

65 DEBUTTAN

65 DEBUTTAN

Giri 

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

Dist. 

14.934

17.380

40.028

46.145

--1 Giro--

4.127

12.873

14.725

33.802

1:37.120

Dist. 

14.934

2.446

22.648

6.117

--1 Giro--

4.127

8.746

1.852

33.802

1:03.318

Tmp Totale 

10:13.643

10:28.577

10:31.023

10:53.671

10:59.788

10:24.891

10:29.018

10:37.764

10:39.616

10:41.529

11:15.331

12:18.649

Miglior Tmp  

2:01.653

2:03.239

2:04.665

2:09.525

2:10.313

2:31.003

2:29.698

2:34.863

2:34.455

2:08.861

2:14.494

2:26.522

Nel Giro 

2

3

3

5

5

4

3

4

4

3

3

3

Moto 

HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA

KTM

Club 

SICILIA

SICILIA

MOTOCLUB DEL

MOTOCLUB DEL

MX VALLE JATO

MX VALLE JATO

VALLE DEL BEL

MOTOCLUB DEL

TRINACRIA

SICILIA

973 MX TEAM

MOTOCLUB DEL

Risultato di Gara
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